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NEW DOMESTIC SURPLUS
WIDE FLANGE BEAMS

FOE BOISE, ID

DESCRIPTION
WG x 15 x 507

W x 25 45

W B x 10 x 407

W B x 31 x 20

W B x 35 x 20/

W B x 35 x 45

W B x 35 x 60"

W12 x 19 x 35

W2 x 19w 409"
W2 x 22 x 20"
W2 x 22 x 49
W12 x 30 x 50"
W2 x 45 x 40
W12 x 87 x 45"
W24 x T x 45
W24 x T x 50°

W 24 x M7 x 5287
W24 x 131 x 574"

W 24 x 192 x 56°

W 2T x 94 x 36

W 2T x 114 x 48'8"
W 2T x T4 x 507

W 2T x 114 x 52°4"
W 2T x 114 x 553787

W 36 x 135 x 57" - T1'
W 36 x 170 x 34' - 39
W 36 x 230 x 79" - 8%
W 36 x 232 x 20" - 4T
W 3G x 24T x 34' - 42°
W 36 x 330 x 53'8"
W 36 x 361 x 31"

W 36 x 487 x 45"

W 36 x 652 x 46"

Stay Updated With Kahn Steel!
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View More Inventory
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WEIGHT
7504
2,2508
800#
1,240#
700#
15758
2,100#
665#
T4
4408
8,702
1,500#
1,800
32,0068
45,8648
46,8008
30,810#
30,0428
n136&
16,820#
61,028#
51,3008
23,8648
12,8268
51,143#
32,0504
m,753#
19,103#
96,8638
17,7104
22 382#
44,B04#
59,984
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https://www.kahnsteel.com/inventory-specials
https://www.facebook.com/KahnSteel/
https://www.instagram.com/kahn.steel.co/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kahn-steel-co
https://twitter.com/kahnSteel
http://www.constantcontact.com/landing1/vr/home?cc=nge&utm_campaign=nge&rmc=VF21_CPE&utm_medium=VF21_CPE&utm_source=viral&nav=cf9fa454-3586-452d-a1ca-81bcdef05a45

Kahn Steel Co. | 1710 Southern Rd | Kansas City, MO 64120 US
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